
Event 103

15 JUL 2023 - 18:00

Synchronized 3m Springboard Men

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - hommes

Final

Finale

World Aquatics Championships

Fukuoka (JPN)

14 - 30 July 2023

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 LONG Daoyi

WANG Zongyuan

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 52.80  1 52.80 1  8.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 55.80  1 108.60 1  9.0 9.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 82.62  1 191.22 1  8.0 8.0

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 91.35  1 282.57 1  8.5 8.5

407C 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 73.44  =4 356.01 1  9.0 9.0

109C 3.8 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 100.32  1 456.33 1  8.5 9.0

2 HARDING Anthony

LAUGHER Jack

GBR 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 50.40  =2 50.40 =2 2.408.5 9.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.60  2 102.00 2 6.608.0 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 79.56  2 181.56 2 9.667.0 7.5

407C 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 82.62  2 264.18 2 18.397.5 8.0

109C 3.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 83.22  1 347.40 2 8.617.5 8.0

5156B 3.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 77.22  4 424.62 2 31.715.0 6.0

3 BOUYER Jules

JANDARD Alexis

FRA 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60  =4 48.60 =4 4.207.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00  =4 96.60 =4 12.008.0 7.5

407C 3.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 63.24  12 159.84 11 31.387.5 6.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.89  10 227.73 9 54.847.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 82.62  2 310.35 4 45.668.0 8.0

5337D 3.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 78.75  2 389.10 3 67.237.5 8.0

4 DOWNS Tyler

DUNCAN Greg

USA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  =4 48.60 =4 4.208.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =4 96.60 =4 12.008.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50  3 173.10 3 18.128.0 8.0

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.52  3 250.62 3 31.957.0 7.5

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 71.61  6 322.23 3 33.788.0 8.0

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 63.00  12 385.23 4 71.104.5 5.5

5 ABADIA Adrian

GARCIA BOISSIER
Nicolas

ESP 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 48.00  6 48.00 6 4.808.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  10 93.00 =7 15.607.5 8.0

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 73.47  =5 166.47 6 24.757.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 73.44  4 239.91 5 42.666.5 7.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20  7 310.11 5 45.907.5 7.5

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.50  6 383.61 5 72.727.5 4.5

6 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo

TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 50.40  =2 50.40 =2 2.409.0 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 48.00  =4 98.40 3 10.208.5 8.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.47  =5 171.87 4 19.358.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.40  =6 243.27 4 39.307.5 8.0

407C 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 60.18  11 303.45 8 52.565.5 5.5

109C 3.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 77.52  3 380.97 6 75.368.0 7.5

7 ARAKI Yuto

SUYAMA Haruki

JPN 201B 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.20  12 43.20 12 9.607.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20  3 92.40 10 16.207.5 8.0

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40  4 166.80 5 24.427.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40  =6 238.20 6 44.377.5 7.5

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 66.30  9 304.50 7 51.516.0 6.0

5337D 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 71.40  9 375.90 7 80.437.5 8.0

8 SUCKOW Jonathan

DUTOIT Guillaume

SUI 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40  =7 47.40 =7 5.407.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.40  =11 91.80 11 16.807.5 7.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 70.20  9 162.00 9 29.228.0 8.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 69.75  =8 231.75 8 50.827.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 74.46  3 306.21 6 49.807.0 7.0

109C 3.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 66.12  10 372.33 8 84.006.0 6.5

9 LESIAK Kacper

RZESZUTEK Andrzej

POL 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =7 47.40 =7 5.407.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60  =8 93.00 =7 15.607.0 7.5

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 66.96  10 159.96 10 31.266.5 7.0

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 65.28  11 225.24 12 57.335.0 5.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 73.44  =4 298.68 9 57.337.5 7.0

109C 3.8 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 71.82  8 370.50 9 85.836.0 6.0
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10 BARTHEL Timo

RUDIGER Lars

GER 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.80  10 46.80 10 6.007.5 7.5

401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  7 93.60 6 15.007.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 4.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40  7 165.00 7 26.228.0 8.0

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 72.45  5 237.45 7 45.126.5 6.5

307C 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 59.85  12 297.30 10 58.715.5 6.5

109C 3.8 6.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 72.96  7 370.26 10 86.077.5 7.5

11 CELAYA HERNANDEZ
Juan Manuel

DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo

MEX 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40  =7 47.40 =7 5.408.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60  =8 93.00 =7 15.607.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 70.38  8 163.38 8 27.847.0 7.0

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 63.24  12 226.62 11 55.954.5 5.5

5156B 3.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 69.03  8 295.65 11 60.366.5 7.0

109C 3.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 74.10  5 369.75 11 86.587.0 8.0

12 FRICKER Samuel

LI Shixin

AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20  11 46.20 11 6.608.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40  =11 90.60 12 18.007.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.60  11 157.20 12 34.027.5 7.5

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75  =8 226.95 10 55.627.5 7.5

407C 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 65.28  10 292.23 12 63.786.5 5.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 64.26  11 356.49 12 99.846.5 7.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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